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ST Fibre Pigtails

The Simplex ST Fibre Pigtails are 3.0mm cordage with push-pull ST connectors terminated on each end. These pigtails
are available in Simplex Multi-Mode configurations.

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Coated Fibre Diameter 250pm
(able Outside Diameter Simplex: 3.0mm
Min. Bend Radius 3.8cm

OPTICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Multi-Mode
Min. Bandwidth @850nm 200MHz-km
@1300nm 500MHz-km
Single-Mode TFT173519505
Average Loss 0.3dB/mated connector
Return Loss -50dB max. PRODUCT FEATURES

« Meets ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-B.3 and ISO/IEC 11801 Standards.

+ Patch cords are available in Simplex, Single-Mode and
Multi-Mode configurations with different length options.

- Cords are easy-to-install and environmentally stable.

CUSTOMER BENEFITS

« Supports LAN, WAN and active device termination.
« Provides a reliable and durable connection solution.
« All cords are factory terminated and tested.
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